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ASSOCIACAO NATAGAO AV®

K 2003 - 2083

,

Torneio do Nadador Completo de Cadetes

Tavira, 25 - 26/2/2023

favira

Prova 15
26/02/2023 - 10:11

Masc., 100m Brucos

10 - 12 anos
Startlist

Pista Nome Ano
Série 1 de 9
2 Jose Tiago, MENDES 12

3 Henrique Jesus, CONCEICA(13
4 Gustavo Babo, PALHETE 13
5 Lourenco Jorge, DURAO 13

DNS 6 Daniel Filipe, O 11
7 Mario Garrido, ALVES 13
Série 2de 9

1 Gabriel Edgar, FARCAS 13
2 Dinis Miguel, FERNANDES 13

3 Kirill, SEMENIUK 13
4 Alessandro, BRITO 12
5 Lourenco Miguel, LUCAS 12
6 Joao Pedro, LIMA 12

7 Tomas Soares, TAVARES 12
8 Martim Rebelo, JORGE 12

Série 3de 9
1 Yago Samuel, DIAS 11
2 Gustavo Barreira, VARELA 11
3 Daniel, FISTICANU 11
4 Miguel Antunes, CARVALHO12
5 Nicolas Pilo, PEREZ 13

DNS 6 Maxim, BODNAR 12
7 Alexander Bruce, MCRAE 12
8 Raul Filipe, CARMO 12

Série 4 de 9

1 Joaquim Vasquez, BENTO 13
2 Gustavo Santos, FEIJAO 13
3 David, BEZERKO 12
4 G., GORGULHO 13
5 Alexandre Vitor, FEDORIV 11

DNS 6 Antonio Matos, VENTURA 12
7 Sebastiao Custodio, BONDIA12
8 Ivan, POBEREZHNYY 12
Série 5de 9

1 Matvey Antoni, SUVOROV 12
2 Pedro Encarnacao, RODRIGL11S
3 Qi Sen, CHEN 11
4 Filiph Getmanskiy , LOPES 12
5 Pedro Cavaco, VIEGAS 13
6 Duarte Ferreira, PLACIDO 13
7 Artur Nezhurko, REIS 13
8 Tomas Goncalves, GUERREI12)

Clube

Natacao de Faro
Natacao de Olhao
Beja

Natacao de Olhao
Nautico Guadiana
C.N. Huelva

Naval de Faro

Beja

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Natacao de Faro

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Nautico Guadiana

Portinado

Natacao de Lagos

Portinado

Aquatico Silves

Naval de Faro

Natacao de Faro

C.N. Huelva

Natacao de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Lagos

TaviraNC

Natacao de Olhao

Portinado

Natacao de Lagos

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Tavira NC

Natacao de Olhao

Natacao de Lagos

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Portinado

Naval de Faro

Natacao de Faro

Nautico Guadiana

Naval de Faro

Aquatico Silves

Nautico Guadiana

Tp inscrigédo

58555555 99535555 28555555 255355

58555555

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980
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ASSOCIACAO NATAGAO AV®

K 2003 - 2083

,

Torneio do Nadador Completo de Cadetes
Tavira, 25 - 26/2/2023

favira

Prova 15, Masc., 100m Brugos

Série 6 de 9

DNS 1 Francisco Caeiro, MONGE

2 Rafael Barracha, BRAS
3 Francisco Jorge, SANTOS

12
13
12

4 Tiago Joaquim, FERNANDES12

EXH 5 Adrian Aparicio, PEVIDAD 12
6 Diogo Alexandre, DIOGO 12
7 Manuel Bejarano , RIVERO 12
8 Max, PIGRUKH 11

Série 7de 9

EXH 1 Erick Palacios , BLACK 12
2 Francisco Miguel, SILVA 12
3 Caio Rio, SHAHROKNI 12
4 Rafael Palma, MATOS 11
5 Henrique Afonso, VIEIRA 11
6 F., VELHINHO 11
7 Marcelo Filipe, MESQUITA 11
8 Joshua Paulo, FEGAN 11

Série 8 de 9
1 Joao Agueda, MESTRE 11
2 Francisco Miguel, MARTELO12
3 Diogo Kwan, DUARTE 11
4 Andre Rafael, SANTOS 11
5 Goncalo Guritanu, GOMES 11
6 Aron Eemeli, PETERZENS 11
7 Artur, BAHNARU 11
8 Gustavo Duarte, IRIA 11

Série 9de 9

EXH 1 Sergio, ROSALINA 11
2 Pedro Afonso, LOPES 11
3 Daniel Alberto, SAVU 11

EXH 4 Javier Jorva, PEREZ 11

EXH 5 Jose Manuel, ALVES 11

EXH 6 Juan Mancera, ARIAS 12

7 Isaac Salavessa, HORTA 11
8 Miguel Angelo, HURTADO 11

Beja

Louletano / Loule Concelho
FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Naval de Faro

C.N. Huelva

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
C.N. Huelva

Louletano / Loule Concelho

C.N. Huelva

Portinado

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Naval de Faro

RIA Aqua Tavira

Lagoa AC

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Louletano / Loule Concelho

RIA Aqua Tavira

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Portinado

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Portinado

Portinado

C.N. Huelva
Portinado

C.N. Huelva

C.N. Huelva

C.N. Huelva

C.N. Huelva
Nautico Guadiana
Portinado

2:24.06
2:15.41
2:16.39
2:45.53

2:10.00
2:08.99
2:04.46
2:04.15
2:04.44
2:04.92
2:09.76
2:15.37

1:58.36
1:55.17
1:52.11
1:50.01
1:51.95
1:53.76
1:55.96
2:03.22

1:47.00
1:45.16
1:44.00
1:31.00
1:36.00
1:45.00
1:45.21
1:47.01
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